
lunch
Classic creamy Tom Yum hot & spicy 
soup with noodles. 

1. TOM YUM NOODLE HOTPOT 

2. PAD THAI NOODLES

3. DRUNKEN NOODLES

4. THAI SPICY BASIL

5. RED CURRY

6. GREEN CURRY

8. MASSAMAN CURRY

7. ROASTED CASHEW NUT

The most famous of all Thai noodle dishes. Rice
noodles stir fried with egg, spring onion, carrot,
beansprout, and ground peanut.

Rice noodles stir fried with fresh sweet basil leaves,
bamboo, fresh chilli and mixed vegetables in a spicy
basil sauce.

Called “pad kra-pow” in Thai. A stir fry of mixed vegetables
with fresh chillies, garlic and basil. Aromatic and
spicy. Served with jasmine rice.

Thai red curry simmered with coconut milk, vegetables
and Thai spices. Served with jasmine rice.

Thai green curry simmered with coconut milk, vegetables
and Thai herbs and sauces. Served with jasmine
rice.

Stir fry with roasted cashew nuts, chilli
and mixed vegetables. Served with jasmine rice.

Simmered with creamy coconut milk, peanuts, onion
and potatoes. Served with jasmine rice.

Y

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MENU CONTAINING ALLERGY INFORMATION
PLEASE NOTE WE USE PEANUTS AND CASHEW NUTS IN OUR KITCHEN

 add fried egg   1.25

tapas sets 

vegetable tempura
chicken satay
vegetable spring rolls
prawn on toast
red chicken curry
green chicken curry  

1. POPULAR NADON 

2. VEGETARIAN NADON

3. SIMPLY NADON

4. FAMOUS NADON

5. FABULOUS NADON

6. HONEY NADON

Crispy spring rolls, Thai green curry with
veg & tofu, jasmine rice, ginger stir fry.

Shumai, Thai red curry with chicken, Thai
spring rolls, jasmine rice.

Satay chicken, green curry with chicken,
jasmine rice, mixed vegetable stir fry.

Massamun curry with chicken, duck spring
rolls, prawn toast, jasmine rice.

Honey roasted duck, ginger stir fry with
chicken, Thai spring rolls, jasmine rice.

massuman chicken curry
spicy chicken basil stirfry
marinated pork skewers
spicy beef salad
salt & pepper chilli squid

prawn blankets

tom yum chicken
shumai
jasmine rice

tapas
2.80
3.40
2.80
2.90
3.80
3.80

3.80
3.90
3.70
3.90
3.40

3.40
3.50
3.50
3.30
1.90

Salt & pepper squid, jasmine rice, beef
salad, massamun curry with chicken.
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choose
veg and tofu    6.75
pork / chicken / beef   7.50
prawn     8.50
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10.50

CONTAINS NUTS


