### lunch

#### 1. TOM YUM NOODLE HOTPOT

Classic creamy Tom Yum hot & spicy soup with noodles.

#### 2. PAD THAI NOODLES S

The most famous of all Thai noodle dishes. Rice noodles stir fried with egg, spring onion, carrot, beansprout, and ground peanut.

#### 3. DRUNKEN NOODLES (

Rice noodles stir fried with fresh sweet basil leaves, bamboo, fresh chilli and mixed vegetables in a spicy basil sauce.

#### 4. THAI SPICY BASIL

Called "pad kra-pow" in Thai. A stir fry of mixed vegetables with fresh chillies, garlic and basil. Aromatic and spicy. Served with jasmine rice.

add fried egg 1.25

#### 5. RED CURRY (

Thai red curry simmered with coconut milk, vegetables and Thai spices. Served with jasmine rice.

#### 6. GREEN CURRY (

Thai green curry simmered with coconut milk, vegetables and Thai herbs and sauces. Served with jasmine rice.

#### 7. ROASTED CASHEW NUT ( )

Stir fry with roasted cashew nuts, chilli and mixed vegetables. Served with jasmine rice.

#### 8. MASSAMAN CURRY ( 🌣

Simmered with creamy coconut milk, peanuts, onion and potatoes. Served with jasmine rice.

### choose

veg and tofu 6.75 pork / chicken / beef 7.50 prawn 8.50









## tapas sets

1. POPULAR NADON 🐧

	Salt & pepper squid, jasmine rice, beef salad, massamun curry with chicken.	
2.	VEGETARIAN NADON (Crispy spring rolls, Thai green curry with veg & tofu, jasmine rice, ginger stir fry.	9.50
3.	SIMPLY NADON (Shumai, Thai red curry with chicken, Thai spring rolls, jasmine rice.	10.50
4.	FAMOUS NADON ( Satay chicken, green curry with chicken, jasmine rice, mixed vegetable stir fry.	10.50
5.	FABULOUS NADON ( S Massamun curry with chicken, duck spring rolls, prawn toast, jasmine rice.	11.50
6.	HONEY NADON  Honey roasted duck, ginger stir fry with chicken, Thai spring rolls, jasmine rice.	11.50







# tapas

vegetable tempura chicken satay vegetable spring rolls prawn on toast red chicken curry green chicken curry	2.80 3.40 2.80 2.90 3.80 3.80	massuman chicken curry spicy chicken basil stirfry marinated pork skewers spicy beef salad salt & pepper chilli squid	3.90 3.70 3.90	prawn blankets thai fish cakes tom yum chicken shumai jasmine rice	3.40 3.50 3.50 3.30 1.90
--	--	---	----------------------	--	--------------------------------------

10.50